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Features and Benefits
•	White food-grade ConShear Precleaner is	chemical	resistant	and	all	ingredients	
used	in	urethane	formulation	comply	with	the	relevant	requirements	of	21	CFR	
(FDA	Code	of	Federal	Regulations)	for	use	in	repeated	bulk	dry	food	applications.

•	Stainless Steel. Corrosive	environments	wear	on	any	component,	but	stainless	steel	
can	protect	against	that.

•	Quick-change blade. No	tools	are	needed.	Just	pull	one	pin,	remove	the	old	blade,	
slide	in	the	new	one	and	replace	the	pin.

•	Can be used on reversing belts.	Installing	cleaners	on	both	pulleys	gives	superior	
cleaning	results	on	belts	that	run	in	both	directions.

•	Can be ordered for special configurations.	Special	order	options	include:	a	
stainless	steel	pole	for	corrosive	applications	or	a	high	temp	ConShear-LS	Blade	for	
applications	with	temperatures	up	to	275° F	(135° C)	with	spikes	to	325° F	(163° C).

Big Features in a Small Package 
for Corrosive Environments
Many conveyors and portables have tight space configurations. That means a belt cleaner must be small 
and compact to fit. The new EZP-LS Precleaner delivers a big cleaning job in a compact cleaner, with the 
added advantage of corrosion resistant stainless steel components. 

High Strength 
aluminum extrusion.

Molded-in wear line on all 
Flexco Conshear blades.

Smaller LST Tensioner 
is self contained and 
simple to adjust.

Simple blade replacement  
no tools needed.

Smaller blade and 
mounting clearance 
allows installation on 
conveyors with pulleys 
as small as 6" (150mm).

Faceted profile design 
results in continuous 
blade edge “renewal” 
for improved cleaning 
efficiency throughout the 
life of the blade.

Easy-to-read pointer 
shows when the blade 
is worn out.
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Specifications and Guidelines
• Maximum Belt Speed
 500 FPM (2.5M/sec)
• Max Temperature Rating
 -30° F to 180° F (-35° C to 82° C)
• Minimum Pulley Diameter
 6" (150mm)
• Blade Height
  4-1/2" (115mm)
• Usable Blade Wear Length
 2-3/8" (60mm)
• Blade Material
 Urethane 83 durometer   

 Chemical-resistant/food grade*
• Available for Belt Widths
 12" to 60" (300 to 1500mm)

• Horizontal Clearance Required
 3" (75mm)
• Vertical Clearance Required
 6-1/2" (165mm)

• Pole Length
 Cleaner size up to 42" (1050mm) + 30" (750mm)
 Cleaner size 48" (1200mm) and up + 34" (850mm)
• Maximum Conveyor Span
 Cleaner size up to 42" (1050mm) +25" (625mm) 
 Cleaner size 48" (1200mm) and up + 29" (725mm)

Pole Length
Max Conveyor Span

Vertical

Horizontal

EZP-LS S/S Precleaners 
Belt Width - 2" (50mm) White Blade
Belt Width Blade Width Ordering 

Number
Item 
Codein. mm in. mm

12 300 10 250 CLSFG-212 77144
18 450 16 400 CLSFG-218 77145
24 600 22 550 CLSFG-224 77146
30 750 28 700 CLSFG-230 77147
36 900 34 850 CLSFG-236 77148
42 1050 40 1000 CLSFG-242 77149
48 1200 46 1150 CLSFG-248 77150
54 1350 52 1300 CLSFG-254 77151
60 1500 58 1450 CLSFG-260 77152

Lead time: 1 working day

EZP-LS S/S Precleaners 
Belt Width - 8" (200mm) White Blade
Belt Width Blade Width Ordering 

Number
Item 
Codein. mm in. mm

12 300 - - N/A N/A
18 450 10 250 CLSFG-818 77153
24 600 16 400 CLSFG-824 77154
30 750 22 550 CLSFG-830 77155
36 900 28 700 CLSFG-836 77156
42 1050 34 850 CLSFG-842 77157
48 1200 40 1000 CLSFG-848 77158
54 1350 46 1150 CLSFG-854 77159
60 1500 52 1300 CLSFG-860 77160

Lead time: 1 working day

ConShear™ LS White
Replacement Blades
Blade Width Ordering 

Number
Item 
Codein. mm

10 250 CRB-LS10W 77097
16 400 CRB-LS16W 77098
22 550 CRB-LS22W 77099
28 700 CRB-LS28W 77100
34 850 CRB-LS34W 77101
40 1000 CRB-LS40W 77102
46 1150 CRB-LS46W 77103
52 1300 CRB-LS52W 77104
58 1450 CRB-LS58W 77105

ConShear™ LS Replacement Blades
Blade Width Ordering 

Number
Item 
Codein. mm

10 250 CRB-LS10 77088
16 400 CRB-LS16 77089
22 550 CRB-LS22 77090
28 700 CRB-LS28 77091
34 850 CRB-LS34 77092
40 1000 CRB-LS40 77093
46 1150 CRB-LS46 77094
52 1300 CRB-LS52 77095
58 1450 CRB-LS58 77096

Other blade sizes available upon request.
Lead time: 1 working day

Ordering Information

Pole Location Specs

A = Pulley Diameter + Lagging and Belt
C = Critical Spec to move location if necessary

A X

C YMove Dim. C 
on arc

 Pole Location Chart - Imperial

A X Y C
6" 2 5/8" 5 1/2" 6 1/8"
7" 3 1/4" 5 1/2" 6 3/8"
8" 3 7/8" 5 1/2" 6 3/4"
9" 4 3/8" 5 1/2" 7"

10" 5" 5 1/2" 7 3/8"
11" 5 1/2" 5 1/2" 7 3/4"
12" 6 1/8" 5 1/2" 8 1/4"
13" 6 5/8" 5 1/2" 8 5/8" 
14" 7 1/8" 5 1/2" 9"
15" 7 5/8" 5 1/2" 9 3/8"
16" 8 1/4" 5 1/2" 9 7/8"
17" 8 3/4" 5 1/2" 10 3/8"
18" 9 1/4" 5 1/2" 10 3/4"
19" 9 3/4" 5 1/2" 11 1/4"
20" 10 1/4" 5 1/2" 11 5/8"
21" 10 3/4" 5 1/2" 12 1/8"
22" 11 1/4" 5 1/2" 12 1/2"

 Pole Location Chart - Metric

A X Y C
150 65 140 150
175 81 140 155
200 96 140 162
225 109 140 171
250 125 140 179
275 138 140 189
300 153 140 198
325 166 140 209
350 178 140 219
375 191 140 229
400 206 140 239
425 219 140 252
450 231 140 263
475 244 140 273
500 256 140 284
525 269 140 295
550 281 140 307

* All ingredients used in urethane formulation 
comply with the relevant requirements of 21 CFR 
(FDA Code of Federal Regulations) for use in 
repeated bulk dry food applications.
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